
B12                   April 2024

 Index  Package / Order
 No. Part No. Reference  Description 

 1.   55-279312-000   Curtain Holder - Division Side 
 2.   11-051054-001  Hex Head Cap Screw (M8 x 60 mm)
 3.   11-052003-001  Flat Washer (M8)
 4.   84-200073-000  Barrel Nut (M8)
 5.   11-051770-001  Lock Washer (M8)
 6.   11-051742-000  Locknut (M5)
 7.   11-052020-001  Flat Washer (M10)
 8.   55-279204-000  Fixing Pin
 9.   11-054300-000  Cotter Pin
 10.  55-279199-000  Side Curtain Holder, R,H.
 11.  55-279202-000  Curtain Guide Rail, R.H.
 12.  11-052941-001  Flat Head Socket Screw
 13.  55-279395-000  Protector Plate, R.H.
 14.  11-051815-000  Button Head Screw (M8 x 35 mm)
 15.  55-279201-000  Curtain Guide Rail, L.H.
 16.  55-279394-000  Protector Plate, R.H.
 17.  55-279200-000  Side Curtain Holder, L.H.
 18.  55-279203-001  Assembly, Moving Pin Curtain Holder
 19.  55-279197-000  Pin Curtain, Front
 20.  47-021084-000  Rubber Curtain
 20.  55-279356-000  Upper Guard 
 21.  55-279203-000  Moving Pin Curtain Holder
 22.  11-051010-000  Hex Head Cap Screw (M8 x 20 mm)
 23.  11-051852-000    External Retaining Ring 
 24.  55-279393-000  Bearing 
 25.  55-279296-000  Assembly Adjusting Plate, R.H.
 26.  11-051744-000  Locknut (M4)
 27.  55-279295-000  Assembly Adjusting Plate, L.H.
 28.  55-279203-001   Assembly, Moving Pin Curtain Holder
 29.  11-054801-001  Button Head Screw
 30.   55-109301-000   Curtain Holder
 31.  11-052006-000  Flat Washer
 32.  55-279196-009   Curtain Assembly  
  
 

Pit Curtain



April 2024          B13

Pit Curtain


